Page575CONTRACT PRICES AVAILABLE FOR VOLUME PURCHASES
All Prices Exclude V.A.T. © 2008
CLEANERS & SWEEPERS
GROUP
279
C
le
a

Crevice
Nozzle
Voltage Weight Order Code List Offer
each NUM-279 Price/1 Price/1
110V 6.00kg -0190E £116.93 £100.56
240V 6.00kg -0191F £116.93 £100.56
Domestic Use Vacuum Cleaner
NNV200
Suitable for general cleaning.
Accessory Kit NNV1:
NVA-1A 2.0M Nuflex hose complete.
NVA-10H Silver Nutex 3-piece tube set.
NVA-29A 270mm combination floor nozzle.
NVA-42B 240mm long crevice tool.
NVA-44C Multi-angle combi brush.
Power input: 1100W.
Airflow: 40 ltr/second.
Suction:
2400mm.